
Spring Boom DropSpring Boom Drop

•  Resilient coil spring
•  Practically eliminates
    all nozzle movement
•  Upper clamp fits ¾” and 1”
    pipes or 1” square tubing
•  Liquid manifold available in 
    aluminum or brass - choose 
    according to your spray material
•  Replacement parts available,
    see page 2

SALINAS (831)753-6100  ·   MODESTO (209)538-6227  ·   GREENFIELD (831)674-0999  ·   WATSONVILLE (831)761-9395
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Shop these brands with us

Don’t forget your spray nozzles

WE HAVE ALL YOUR
SPRING DROP PARTS

AND ACCESSORIES!



Par t  Numb er

K-650-AL

K-650-B

K-676

K-677

K-678

K-678-SP

K-679-AL

K-679-B

K-680

K-681

K-682

30º-30º Fitting/Adapter - Aluminum

30º-30º Fitting/Adapter - Brass

Upper Clamp, Zinc Plated Steel

Lower Clamp & Upper Spring Support

Standard Spring, Zinc Plated Steel

Optional Extra Steel Support Spring

Aluminum Lower Spring Support & Manifold

Brass Lower Spring Support & Manifold

3/8” x 16 x 1/2” Zinc Plated Hex Bolt

3/8” Zinc Plated Washer

3/8” x 16 Zinc Plated Hex Nut

I tem Description

ACCESSORIES

ASSEMBLY

Par t  Numb er

K-675-AL

K-675-B

Coil Spring Drop with Aluminum Liquid Manifold

Coil Spring Drop with Brass Liquid Manifold

I tem Description
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Visit us at one of our EIGHT locations
or find us on the web at

www.greenrubber.com
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