

WE HAVE ALL YOUR SPRING DROP PARTS AND ACCESSORIES!

- Resilient coil spring
- Practically eliminates all nozzle movement
- Upper clamp fits ¾" and 1" pipes or 1" square tubing
- Liquid manifold available in aluminum or brass - choose according to your spray material
- Replacement parts available, see page 2













K-675 SPRING BOOM DROP

Easily adjust for various row spacing by loosening top bolts and sliding the unit along the boom to position as required

ASSEMBLY

Part Number	Item Description
K-675-AL	Coil Spring Drop with Aluminum Liquid Manifold
K-675-B	Coil Spring Drop with Brass Liquid Manifold

ACCESSORIES

Part Number	Item Description
K-676	Upper Clamp, Zinc Plated Steel
K-677	Lower Clamp & Upper Spring Support
K-678	Standard Spring, Zinc Plated Steel
K-678-SP	Optional Extra Steel Support Spring
K-679-AL	Aluminum Lower Spring Support & Manifold
K-679-B	Brass Lower Spring Support & Manifold
K-680	³ / ₈ " x 16 x ¹ / ₂ " Zinc Plated Hex Bolt
K-681	3/8" Zinc Plated Washer
K-682	³/8" x 16 Zinc Plated Hex Nut
K-650-AL	30°-30° Fitting/Adapter - Aluminum
K-650-B	30°-30° Fitting/Adapter - Brass

We have the full scope of Spring Boom Drop parts, accessories and replacement parts



Your source for all spray and liquid handling needs

Visit us at one of our EIGHT locations or find us on the web at

www.greenrubber.com